

(HEAD - NABARD scheme)

Const 2 Metre from Benui Choshi PHGSY Road Margari
Nadi per full se Teghda Rakhi Jek Jek ka Nisamam Kary.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Form No - 119130/2021-22

Kharagpur - Tarapur DIVISION

Kharagpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Kamal Deep Singh, At - Gangaipura MB No - 2288

PO - Anayya, Dist - Murgesa

1st Gn Alc Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch-H	-	NABAR	D		
Name of work	-	Const. of			
Road from		Bazai Badi			
pmhsy		Road Dargai nadi			
pas pul		se tegha Ratni			
tak		Path Nisman			
Name of Contractor	-	Karnal			
Deep		Bisht, At-Sangam P48			

Post:- Amara, P.S.- Asarganj
 Dist- Munger.
 Agg- No. 11 SBD/2021-22
 Date of Commencement- 18/12/2021
 Date of Completion- 17/04/2022

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Const. of Bench mark
 - etc

Bt vide m.s No (2287)

P.N. (1) P.N. (1) = 2.0 Km

@ Rs. 3830.42/Km-Rs 76612

Continuation

R 76612

C-0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	7661=
(2) Const. of Bench.					
mark - etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.N. (2287)					
P.H. (1) T.N. (2) = 2.0 km.					
@ Rs. 1744.96/km				Rs	34902
(3) clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.N. (2287)					
P.H. (1,2) T.N. (3) = 0.80 Hect					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hect				Rs	423762
(4) Const. of embankment					
- met Load up to 100m.					
- etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.N. (2287)					
P.H. (2) T.N. (4) = 1389.56 m ²					
@ Rs. 152.33/m ²				Rs	2116722
(5) Const. of embankment					
- met Load up to 100m.					
- etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.N. (2287)					
P.H. (4) T.N. (5) = 369.25 m ²					
@ Rs. 190.35/m ²				Rs	703822
Continuation					Rs 335,5812=

Particulars	Details of least measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.F		3355812
(6) Cor st. at Sub-grade. and earthm shoulder etc. B+y. wide. from O.N.					
(2787) P.N. (2)	P.N. (1)	=	3834.00 m ²		
end P.N. (3)	P.N. (2)	=	860.80 m ²		
			m² 4694		
			<u>4694.80 m²</u>		
@ R. 209.91/m	R				985485 =
(7) Construction at L.S.B. loading Est etc.					

Qty. vide m's N (22 87)			
P.N. ③ F.N. ① = 1110.00m ²			
cf. 23 90.95/m ² - R. 2653954 =			
			R. 3975020 =
Add 1% Labor (C.S.B.A) 3975020 =			
Add 12% (S.T) 2105222 =			R. 4770202 =
Add Seigniorage fee 2.310212022			R. 50483 =
Net Payable Amount R. 4542255			
<u>material statement</u> 21/02/22			
① Earth:- 64 54.11m ²			
② G.S.B. material:-			
(i) 53mm to 9.5mm metal and chfs = 710.45m ²			
(ii) 9.5mm to 2.36mm chfs = 281.20m ²			
(iii) Sand = 4 26.24m ²			

Continuation

23/02/2022
2hr